Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 718 60 70 70 70 58 54 58 52 58 56 56 56

2 County Durham Blue 659 70 60 60 60 50 54 47 56 48 50 52 52

3 Northumberland Silver 347 50 50 0 50 0 0 45 0 24 44 42 42



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

County Durham (blue)

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne and Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Colour
Sky
Blue
Silver

Comp No Name

37
38
38
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
46
46
47
48

Max Barker
Charlie Bishop
Charlie Bishop
Ben Donaghy
Callum Drummond
Callum Drummond
Jake Hilcoat

Jake Hilcoat
Matthew Lawson
Matthew Lawson
Will McKenna

Will McKenna
Thomas O'Neil
Thomas O'Neil
Daniel Talbot
James Thornton

Score

Event
S
4LR
SLJ
SB
6LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
6LR
STJ
2LR
STJ
\YA
S

OR
60
70
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
6.92
55.6
1.85

63
1:35.4
70
56.3
2.09
24.8
57
1:38.4
5.75
25.7
5.50
43
8.02

P8

70
60
0

4x2  2LR
70 58
60 50
50 0

Perf2
7.19
0.0
1.85

0.0
2.15
0.0
57

5.80
0.0
6.05
47
8.50

4LR 6LR

54 58
54 47
0 45

Perf3
6.69

1.89

2.18

57
5.70
5.95

47
9.01

S SB

52 58
56 48
0 24

Perf4
6.64

1.88

2.17

55
5.85
5.95

43
8.87

SLJ STJ
56 56
50 52
44 42

Best
7.19
55.6
1.89

63
1:35.4
70

56.3
2.18
24.8

57
1:38.4

5.85
25.7
6.05

47

9.01

Date
12 Mar 2016

VJ
56
52
42

Ranking Points

3 26

2 28

5 22
22
25
26
26
28
26
28
22
24
24
28
24
30
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Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

Northumberland (silver)

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne and Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Comp No Name

49
49
50
51
52
52
53
53
55

Will Browning
Will Browning
Joseph Godden
Ollie Telfer

Alex Threfall
Alex Threfall

Ben Murray John
Ben Murray John
Kyle McClaren

Score
718
659
347

Colour
Sky
Blue
Silver

Event
STJ
VJ
SLJ
STJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
\YA

SB

OR
60
70
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
3.60
29
1.76
5.10
1:35.4
1.79
1:40.4
43

65

P8

70
60
0

4x2  2LR

70 58
60 50
50 0

Perf2
3.80
31
1.69
5.10

1.86

44

4LR 6LR

54 58
54 47
0 45

Perf3
0.00
32
1.77
4.90

1.89

44

52
56

58
48

Perf4
0.00
31
1.75
5.15

1.88

43

SLJ
56
50
44

Best
3.80
32
1.77
5.15
1:35.4
1.89
1:40.4
44

65

STJ

56
52
42

Date

12 Mar 2016
A
56
52
42

Ranking Points

6 20

6 20

6 20

5 22

= 25

4 24

6 20

5 22

4 24



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

Tyne and Wear (sky)

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Ranking Team

1 Tyne and Wear
2 County Durham
3 Northumberland

Comp No Name

61
61
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
68
68
69
69
70
71

Elliot Rutherford
Elliot Rutherford
Sagib Ahmed
James Bakou
James Bakou
Steven Brown
Steven Brown
Clayton Jolly
Clayton Jolly
Jospeh Mockford
Joe Armstrong
Joe Armstrong
Jamie Barnshaw
Jamie Barnshaw
Adam Hodgson
Byron Parker

Score
718
659
347

Colour
Sky
Blue
Silver

Event
6LR
VJ
SB
4LR
SB
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
S
2LR
STJ
6LR
S
SLJ
\YA

OR
60
70
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
1:26.4
60

80
1:02.6
77
23.0
6.20
54.2
2.05
7.98
24.5
5.20
1:30.0
3.90
2.07
49

P8
70
60

0

4x2  2LR

70
60
50

Perf2
65
0.0

0.0
6.40
0.0
2.16
8.00
0.0
5.95

4.77
2.04
52

58
50
0

4LR

54
54
0

Perf3

70

6.30

2.19
0.00

5.95
4.06

2.01
54

6LR

58
47
45

S SB

52 58
56 48
0 24

Perf4

70

6.70

2.17
0.00

6.00
4.20

1.91
56

SLJ STJ
56 56
50 52
44 42

Best
1:26.4
70

80
1:02.6
77
23.0
6.70
54.2
2.19
8.00
24.5
6.00
1:30.0
4.77
2.07
56

Ranking

Date
12 Mar 2016

VJ
56
52
42

Points
30
30
30
24
28
30
30
30
30
28
28
26
28
24
26
26
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Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue:

Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 County Durham Blue 1:20.9 0.0 1:20.9 70.0
2 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:21.0 0.0 1:21.0 60.0
3 02 Northumberland Silver 1:27.0 0.0 1:27.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue:

Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 TyneandWear Sky 52.5 0.0 52.5 70.0
2 01 County Durham Blue 53.1 0.0 53.1 60.0
3 02 Northumberland Silver 57.8 0.0 57.8 50.0



Competition:

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
Northumberland
1 Tyne and Wear
2 County Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne and Wear Sky
2 Tyne and Wear Sky
3 County Durham Blue
4 County Durham Blue

Venue:
Colour Points
Silver
Sky
Blue
BibNo Name

65 Steven Brown
68 Joe Armstrong
43 Matthew Lawson
46 Thomas O'Neil

Best

23.0
24.5
24.8
25.7

2 Lap Race

Date
12 Mar 2016

Points

30
28
26
24



Competition:

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
Northumberland
1= County Durham
1= Tyne and Wear
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne and Wear Sky
2 County Durham Blue
3 County Durham Blue
4

Tyne and Wear

Sky

Venue:
Colour Points
Silver
Blue
Sky
BibNo Name

66 Clayton Jolly
38 Charlie Bishop
42 Jake Hilcoat
64 James Bakou

Best

54.2
55.6
56.3

1:02.6

4 Lap Race

Date
12 Mar 2016

Points

30
28
26
24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Blue 47
3 Northumberland Silver 45
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 61 Elliot Rutherford 1:26.4 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 69 Jamie Barnshaw 1:30.0 28
3= County Durham Blue 41 Callum Drummond 1:35.4 25
3= Northumberland Silver 52 Alex Threfall 1:35.4 25
5 County Durham Blue 44 Will McKenna 1:38.4 22

6 Northumberland Silver 53 Ben Murray John 1:40.4 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 TyneandWear Sky 1:48.3 0.0 1:48.3 70.0

2 01 County Durham Blue 1:53.4 0.0 1:53.4 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue:

Date

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 TyneandWear Sky 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0 70.0
2 01 County Durham Blue 1:47.3 0.0 1:47.3 60.0

3 02  Northumberland Silver 2:04.6 0.0 2:04.6 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:

North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park

Ranking Team
Northumberland
1 County Durham
2 Tyne and Wear
Ranking Team

A WNPF

County Durham
Tyne and Wear
County Durham
Tyne and Wear

Venue:

Colour Points
Silver 0
Blue 56
Sky 52

Colour BibNo Name

Blue 48 James Thornton

Sky 67 Jospeh Mockford

Blue 37 Max Barker

Sky 69 Jamie Barnshaw

Best

9.01
8.00
7.19
477

Shot

Date
12 Mar 2016

Points

30
28
26
24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Blue 48
3 Northumberland Silver 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 63 Saqib Ahmed 80 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 64 James Bakou 77 28
3 County Durham Blue 41 Callum Drummond 70 26
4 Northumberland Silver 55 Kyle McClaren 65 24
5 County Durham Blue 40 Ben Donaghy 63 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Blue 50
3 Northumberland Silver 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 66 Clayton Jolly 2.19 30
2 County Durham Blue 42 Jake Hilcoat 2.18 28
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 70 Adam Hodgson 2.07 26
4 Northumberland Silver 52 Alex Threfall 1.89 24
5 County Durham Blue 38 Charlie Bishop 1.89 22
6 Northumberland Silver 50 Joseph Godden 1.77 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Blue 52
3 Northumberland Silver 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 65 Steven Brown 6.70 30
2 County Durham Blue 46 Thomas O'Neil 6.05 28
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 68 Joe Armstrong 6.00 26
4 County Durham Blue 44 Will McKenna 5.85 24
5 Northumberland Silver 51 Ollie Telfer 5.15 22
6 Northumberland Silver 49 Will Browning 3.80 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Blue 52
3 Northumberland Silver 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 61 Elliot Rutherford 70 30
2 County Durham Blue 43 Matthew Lawson 57 28
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 71 Byron Parker 56 26
4 County Durham Blue 47 Daniel Talbot 47 24
5 Northumberland Silver 53 Ben Murray John 44 22
6 Northumberland Silver 49 Will Browning 32 20



